
Belleisle Elementary School 
Monthly Calendar 

 
2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

HAPPY 

EASTER 

 

 1   

Easter 
Monday 
Holiday 

 

2 

Hot Lunch  
 

New Milk 
Block 

 

3 

Hot Lunch 

 
 

4 

Hot Lunch 
5 
Swimming 
 

 

6 

 

 

7 
 
 
 

8 
Solar Eclipse 

 

9 

Hot Lunch 

6:00 pm 

PSSC 

7:00 pm 

Home & 

School  

10 

Hot Lunch 

   

11 

Hot Lunch 

 
Report Cards 

go home 
     

12 

Swimming 
 

 

13 
 

14 

 

 

 

15 

Parent-
Teacher 
Meetings 
Morning & 

Evening 

16 

Hot Lunch 
 

 

17 

Hot Lunch 

 

18 

Hot Lunch 

 
 

19    
 

20 

 

 

21 
 

22 

 

23 

Hot Lunch 

 

                       

24 

Hot Lunch 

 

25 

Hot Lunch 
 

Grade 5 Bond 
Field Trip 

 

26 

 

 

27 

 

28 
 

29 

 

 

30 

Last Day of 
April’s  

Hot Lunch  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

     
 

 

 

 

Anglophone South District Save Arrival 1-833-219-9065 


